Willow Academy

Cedar Road, Fairview, Part Elizabeth,

Tel: +27 (0)41 008 5007 email accounts@willowacademy.co.za

Monthly Fee Structure 2025

School Fees
WILLOW ARK PRE SCHOOL 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child
Gr 00 and GrR 08h00 - 12h30 2,090.00 1,990.00 1,890.00
Hat and T Shirt New registrations 380.00
Stationery Annual All learners 1,300.00
PRIMARY SCHOOL 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child
Grade 1-3 Monthly Fees 3,370.00 3,240.00 3,190.00
Grade 4-7 Monthly Fees 3,480.00 3,350.00 3,300.00
Stationery - Approximate - Grade 1 1,300.00
Payment required in Approximate - Grade 2 1,300.00
January Approximate - Grade 3 1,300.00
HIGH SCHOOL 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child
MONTHLY Grade 8 4,350.00 3,950.00 3,280.00
Grade 9 4,620.00 4,160.00 3,700.00
Grade 10 4,770.00 4,300.00 3,830.00
Grade 11 4,880.00 4,400.00 3,900.00
Grade 12 4,880.00 4,400.00 3,900.00
This 10% discount for the younger sibling, applies to families who have more than one child in the High School
Switched On Education Grade 7-11 4,000.00
MONTHLY in advance
AFTERCARE
Pre-School Catered Not Catered
Early Aftercare 12h30 - 14h30 660.00 360.00
Full Day Aftercare 12h30 - 17h15 1,240.00 920.00
Daily Rate 12h30 - 14h30 80.00 50.00
12h30 - 17h15 100.00 70.00
Primary School Catered Not Catered
Early Aftercare {Gr 1-3) After Care Till 14h30 600.00 360.00
Full Day Aftercare After Care Till 17h15 1,240.00 750.00
Daily Rate After Care Till 14h30 60.00 30.00
After Care Till 17h15 90.00 60.00
DAILY AFTERCARE LUNCH CAN BE ORDERED FROM THE KITCHEN @ R30.00 PER MEAL
Children Collected late from Aftercare will be charged R100.00 per day/per family.
for 2025 for 2026
Application Fee: Gr RR - Gr 12 No application will be processed before payment is received 500.00
Registration Fee: Willow Ark Pre - School 2,100.00 2,100.00
Willow Ark Pre - School going to Willow Primary 1,500.00 1,500.00
New Willow Primary School 2,250.00 2,250.00
Willow Primary Schoaol progressing to Willow High 1,800.00 1,800.00
New Willow High School 2,750.00 2,750.00
Switched On Registration - Current Willow Learner 1,800.00 1,800.00
Switched On Registration - New Willow Learner 2,250.00 2,250.00

Non refundable reigistration fee is payable within 21 days of acceptance to secure a position in the school
Spaces are allocated in each class on a first paid basis.

PLEASE REFERENCE ALL PAYMENTS WITH YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER eg "1ABCO3"

E&OE




